SGM818Y
Micro-Power Voltage Detector
SG Micro Corp
MAY 2024– REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM818Y is a low power consumption voltage
detector with high accuracy detection. It operates with a

MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM818Y-1.2 1.2
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.2XN3G/TR 0USXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.2LXN3G/TR 0UTXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.2XUDH4G/TR 08X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-1.3 1.3
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.3XN3G/TR 0UUXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.3LXN3G/TR 0UVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.3XUDH4G/TR 09X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-1.4 1.4
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.4XN3G/TR 0UWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.4LXN3G/TR 0UXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.4XUDH4G/TR 0AX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-1.5 1.5
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.5XN3G/TR 0UYXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.5LXN3G/TR 0UZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.5XUDH4G/TR 0GX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-1.6 1.6
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.6XN3G/TR 0UFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.6LXN3G/TR 0NTXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.6XUDH4G/TR 06X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-1.7 1.7
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.7XN3G/TR 0V0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.7LXN3G/TR 0V1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.7XUDH4G/TR 0HX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-1.8 1.8
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.8XN3G/TR 0V2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.8LXN3G/TR 0V3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.8XUDH4G/TR 0IX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-1.9 1.9
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.9XN3G/TR 0V4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.9LXN3G/TR 0V5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.9XUDH4G/TR 0JX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.0 2
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.0XN3G/TR 0V6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.0LXN3G/TR 0V7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.0XUDH4G/TR 0KX Tape and Reel, 10000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SGM818Y Micro-Power Voltage Detector
 3
MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM818Y-2.1 2.1
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.1XN3G/TR 0V8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.1LXN3G/TR 0V9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.1XUDH4G/TR 0LX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.2 2.2
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.2XN3G/TR 0VAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.2LXN3G/TR 0VBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.2XUDH4G/TR 0MX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.3 2.3
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.3XN3G/TR 0VCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.3LXN3G/TR 0VDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.3XUDH4G/TR 0NX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.4 2.4
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.4XN3G/TR 0VEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.4LXN3G/TR 0VFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.4XUDH4G/TR 0OX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.5 2.5
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.5XN3G/TR 0VGXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.5LXN3G/TR 0VHXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.5XUDH4G/TR 0PX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.6 2.6
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.6XN3G/TR 0VIXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.6LXN3G/TR 0VJXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.6XUDH4G/TR 0QX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.7 2.7
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.7XN3G/TR 0VKXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.7LXN3G/TR 0VLXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.7XUDH4G/TR 0RX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.8 2.8
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.8XN3G/TR 0VNXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.8LXN3G/TR 0VOXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.8XUDH4G/TR 0SX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-2.9 2.9
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.9XN3G/TR 0UGXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.9LXN3G/TR 0UEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.9XUDH4G/TR 07X Tape and Reel, 10000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SGM818Y Micro-Power Voltage Detector
 4
MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM818Y-3.0 3
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.0XN3G/TR 0VQXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.0LXN3G/TR 0VRXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.0XUDH4G/TR 0TX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.1 3.1
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.1XN3G/TR 0VSXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.1LXN3G/TR 0VTXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.1XUDH4G/TR 0UX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.2 3.2
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.2XN3G/TR 0VVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.2LXN3G/TR 0VWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.2XUDH4G/TR 0VX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.3 3.3
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.3XN3G/TR 0VYXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.3LXN3G/TR 0VZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.3XUDH4G/TR 0WX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.4 3.4
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.4XN3G/TR 0W0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.4LXN3G/TR 0W1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.4XUDH4G/TR 0XX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.5 3.5
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.5XN3G/TR 0W2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.5LXN3G/TR 0W3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.5XUDH4G/TR 0YX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.6 3.6
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.6XN3G/TR 0W4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.6LXN3G/TR 0W5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.6XUDH4G/TR 0ZX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.7 3.7
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.7XN3G/TR 0W6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.7LXN3G/TR 0W7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.7XUDH4G/TR 10X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-3.8 3.8
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.8XN3G/TR 0W9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.8LXN3G/TR 0WAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.8XUDH4G/TR 11X Tape and Reel, 10000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SGM818Y Micro-Power Voltage Detector
 5
MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM818Y-3.9 3.9
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.9XN3G/TR 0WBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.9LXN3G/TR 0WCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-3.9XUDH4G/TR 12X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.0 4
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.0XN3G/TR 0WDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.0LXN3G/TR 0WEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.0XUDH4G/TR 13X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.1 4.1
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.1XN3G/TR 0WFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.1LXN3G/TR 0WGXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.1XUDH4G/TR 15X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.2 4.2
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.2XN3G/TR 0WHXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.2LXN3G/TR 0WIXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.2XUDH4G/TR 16X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.3 4.3
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.3XN3G/TR 0WJXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.3LXN3G/TR 0WKXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.3XUDH4G/TR 17X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.4 4.4
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.4XN3G/TR 0WLXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.4LXN3G/TR 0WMXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.4XUDH4G/TR 18X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.5 4.5
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.5XN3G/TR 0WNXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.5LXN3G/TR 0WOXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.5XUDH4G/TR 19X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.6 4.6
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.6XN3G/TR 0WPXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.6LXN3G/TR 0WQXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.6XUDH4G/TR 1AX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.7 4.7
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.7XN3G/TR 0WRXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.7LXN3G/TR 0WSXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.7XUDH4G/TR 1GX Tape and Reel, 10000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SGM818Y Micro-Power Voltage Detector
 6
MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM818Y-4.8 4.8
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.8XN3G/TR 0WUXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.8LXN3G/TR 0WVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.8XUDH4G/TR 1HX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-4.9 4.9
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.9XN3G/TR 0WWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.9LXN3G/TR 0WXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-4.9XUDH4G/TR 1IX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM818Y-5.0 5
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-5.0XN3G/TR 0WYXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-5.0LXN3G/TR 0WZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-5.0XUDH4G/TR 1JX Tape and Reel, 10000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: X = Date Code.
SOT-23-3 UTDFN-1×1-4L
Date Code - Year